 YJ-APS-230H-G01
Chip-on-board
PureWhite
Applications
- High-end architectural lighting
- Photographic/broadcast lighting
- Healthy lighting
- Photoelectric device and relevant research

This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
RoHS 2011/65/EU compliance
CE compliance
REACH compliance (Phosphor)
RoHS
Compliance
CE
Compliance
REACH
Compliance
YJ-APS-230H-G01 Rev Version: 2.0
8 / 15
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE CCT CHROMATICITY BINS
YJ-APS-230H-G01-27 P3220039.27 2700K 27M
YJ-APS-230H-G01-32 P3220039.32 3200K 32M
YJ-APS-230H-G01-56 P3220039.56 5600K 56M
YJ-APS-230H-G01-65 P3220039.65 6500K 65M
YJ-APS-230H-G01-XX P3220039.XX Custom CCT -
YJ-APS-230H-G01 Rev Version: 2.0
9 / 15
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Characteristics
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 2400mA)
(1). Yujileds®  promises the chromaticity coordinate tolerance of ±0.0015 (CIE 1931 x,y) based on Yuji standard
equipment shall prevail.
(2). Defined by the IES TM-30-18 method, this data is for trial.
(3). Defined by the EBU, TLCI is the abbreviation of Television Lighting Consistency Index, this data is for trial.
PARAMETER SYMBOL
VALUE
UNIT TOLERANCE
 MIN. TYP. MAX.
Forward voltage VF 51 54 57 V ±0.05
Luminous flux
Ф2700K - 10300 -
lm -
Ф3200K - 11300 -
Ф5600K - 11900 -
Ф6500K - 12100 -
Correlated color
temperature(1)
CCT2700K 2550 2700 2850
K -
CCT3200K 3050 3200 3350
CCT5600K 5300 5600 5900
CCT6500K 6100 6500 6900
Color rendering index
Ra 97 - - - ±1
Ri (i = 1-15) 90 - - - -
Fidelity index(2) Rf - 98 - - -